

STATEMENT OF AGREEMENT RE: Lot 4-27-5-W-3rd.

Purchaser - G. L. Tastad.

			<u>Dr.</u>	<u>Cr.</u>	<u>Bal.</u>
<u>1919.</u>					
Apr.	16	To Purchase Price	13760.00		13760.00
Apr.	16	By Cash		2000.00	11760.00
Nov.	1	To Interest	512.92		12272.92
Nov.	5	To Interest on arrears	2.52		12275.44
Nov.	5	By Cash		* 2857.78	9417.66
<u>1920.</u>					
Nov.	1	To Interest on arrears	.71		9418.37
Nov.	1	To Interest	752.64		10171.01
<u>1921.</u>					
Nov.	1	To Interest on arrears	249.20		10420.21
Nov.	1	To Interest	564.48		10984.69
Nov.	1	To Insurance Premium	81.97		11066.66
Nov.	1	By Cash		* 1563.27	9503.39
Dec.	19	To Interest on arrears	50.48		9553.87
Dec.	19	By Cash		1000.00	8553.87
<u>1922.</u>					
July	17	To Interest on arrears	177.16		8731.03
July	17	By Hail Claim		75.50	8657.53
Nov.	1	To Interest on arrears	92.70		8750.23
Nov.	1	To Interest	376.32		9126.55
Dec.	4	To Interest on arrears	49.00		9175.55
Dec.	4	By Cash		1000.00	8175.55
<u>1923.</u>					
Nov.	1	To Interest on arrears	423.71		8599.26
Nov.	1	To Interest	188.16		8787.42
Nov.	1	By Cash		1500.00	7287.42
<u>1924.</u>					
Mar.	11	To Interest on arrears	207.63		7495.05
Mar.	11	By Cash		2000.00	5495.05
Nov.	1	To Interest	283.02		5778.07
Sept.	11	By Cash		1000.00	4778.07
<u>1925.</u>					
Nov.	1	To Interest	455.48		5233.55
Dec.	1	By Cash		500.00	4733.55
<u>1926.</u>					
Mar.	13	By Cash		600.00	4133.55
Sept.	30	By Cash		1000.00	3133.55
Nov.	1	To Interest	344.35		2777.90
<u>1927.</u>					
Mar.	31	By Cash		500.00	2277.90
Nov.	1	To Interest	253.57		1991.47